

Village of Mendon Interceptor Sewer Replacement, Phase 2 Bid Opening 2:00 PM 12/11/17					Laverdiere Construction 4055 W Jackson St Macomb, IL 61455		Zanger & Derhake Excavating 3620 Kochs Lane Quincy, IL 62305		Rees Construction 517 Kentucky Quincy, IL 62301		Meyers Driveway P O Box 488 Keokuk, IA 52632		Gunther Underground 816 Henderson St Galesburg, IL 61401		
ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE											
1	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,929.00	\$ 4,929.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,254.32	\$ 20,254.32
2	Wastewater By-Pass Pumping During Construction	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16,797.22	\$ 16,797.22
3	18" Corrugated PP Replacement Sewer Main	LF	2,068	\$50.00	\$103,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 78,584.00	\$ 34.70	\$ 71,759.60	\$ 44.00	\$ 90,992.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 93,060.00	\$ 68.31	\$ 141,265.08
4	4 ft. Dia. Type A Standard Manhole (4 to 9 ft. deep)	EA	5	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4,407.74	\$ 22,038.70
5	4 ft. Dia. Type C Standard Manhole (0 to 4 ft. deep)	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,910.32	\$ 2,910.32
6	Select Granular Backfill	LF	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 19,998.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 38.97	\$ 701.46
7	4 in. PVC Lateral Sewer Connection to Manhole	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 912.88	\$ 4,564.40
8	4 in. PVC Lateral Sewer Connection to Sewer Main	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 709.11	\$ 1,418.22
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE - BASE BID				\$149,800.00											
TOTAL BASE BID AS EXTENDED						\$ 103,894.00	\$ 110,586.60	\$ 111,192.00	\$ 146,460.00	\$ 209,949.72					
TOTAL BASE BID AS READ						\$ 103,894.00	\$ 110,595.00	\$ 111,192.00	\$ 146,460.00	\$ 209,949.72					
BID SECURITY?						Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
ACKNOWLEDGE ADDENDUM #1						Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					

